Interconnect Solutions
for e-mobility
IEC, J1772, and GB
2 www.ittcannon.com
Drawing upon 100 years of interconnect excellence and nearly two decades of innovation in the Electric Vehicle
industry, ITT represents a committed partner to today’s e-mobility industry, bringing connection solutions to
the market that are truly Engineered for Life.
Global solutions for the EV industry

 coupler connector/plug and spring cap options for inlets
 provide additional protection when connectors are not in use.
How to order
Modification Code
(3 digits)
001 thru 999
(if necessary)
Sealing Method
S = Sealed
U = Un-sealed
Cable Length - in ft.
KO = Kit (without cable)
(Ref. #SOP-ECXE-KXX)
(Ref. #SOP-ECXV-KXX)
Powering System (AC)
1 = Single Phase
3 = Three PhaseFor ordering information on ECIER contact ITT.
5www.ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
IEC dimension drawings
ECCE Connector
ECCV Connector
ECIER
Inlet
ECIV Inlet
3D models are available for
download from ittcannon.com
6 www.ittcannon.com
J1772 performance data
Temperature Range  - 25°C to +105°C
Durability 10,000 mating cycles min
Sealing Requirements Meets UL50, Type 3R/3S
Certifications UL File E330790, CE, PSE-JET
J1772 electric vehicle charging solutions
ITT’s J1772 e-mobility solutions are built in accordance with SAE J1772
standard for AC Level 1 and Level 2 charging systems.
Cable Rating (AC)
1 = Level 1
2 = Level 2
Connector Series
J2CE = Connector (EVSE)
J2IV = Inlet (Vehicle)
Cable Size
16 = 16A-300V (J2CE only)
20 = 20A-300V (Level 1)
20 = 20A-600V (Level 2)
30 = 30A-600V (J2CE only)
40 = 40A-600V
75 = 75A-600V
XXXX XX X XX XX XXXHow to order
Modification Code
(3 digits)
001 thru 999
(if necessary)
Sealing Method (J2IV only)
S = Sealed
U = Un-sealed
Cable Length - in ft.
KO = Kit (without cable)
(Ref. #SOP-J2CE-KXX)
(Ref. #SOP-J2IV-KXX)
Powering System (AC)
1 = Single Phase
Key Features
• Drain holes at the bottom of the coupler connector/plug –
 eliminates latch freezing and includes protective shield from
 small diameter metal penetration to the wiring.
• Dual locking system – provides customer options of a secondary
 locking system for theft protection.
• Textured coupler connector/plug handle – selected by human
 factor groups provides enhanced grip while in use.
• Optional mating face protection – lanyard dust caps options for
 coupler connector/plug and spring cap options for inlets
 provide additional protection when connectors are not in use.
7www.ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
J1772 dimension drawings
J2CE Connector
J2IV Inlet
3D models are available for
download from ittcannon.com
8 www.ittcannon.com
GB performance data
Temperature Range  - 30°C to +105°C
Durability 10,000 mating cycles min
Sealing Requirements IP54/IP55
Certifications CQC 13029087619
GB electric vehicle charging solutions
ITT’s GB e-mobility solutions are built in accordance with
GB/T20234-1,2,3,2011 standards for charging systems.
Cable Rating (AC)
2 = Level 2
Connector Series
GBCE = Connector (EVSE)
GBCV = Connector (Vehicle)
GBIE = Inlet (EVSE)
GBIV = Inlet (Vehicle)
Cable Size
16 = 16A-600V
32 = 32A-600V
XXXX XX X XX XX XXXHow to order
Modification Code
(3 digits)
001 thru 999
(if necessary)
Sealing Method
S = Sealed
U = Un-sealed
Cable Length - in ft.
KO = Kit (without cable)
(Ref. #SOP-GBXE-KXX)
(Ref. #SOP-GBXV-KXX)
Powering System (AC)
1 = Single Phase
Key Features
• Drain holes at the bottom of the coupler connector/plug –